FiniTUBE MiniPACK               FiniSHRINK®
MiniPACK – Standard Packs
A sealed and labelled pack with general purpose FiniTUBE C heat shrink tubing and
a header card attached containing 250mm pre-cut lengths in four colours.
Supplied Size
(mm)
Standard
Part Code
EU
Part Code Quantity/Pack
1.0 MP-1 MP-1E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
1.5 MP-1.5 MP-1.5E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
2.5 MP-2.5 MP-2.5E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
3.0 MP-3 MP-3E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
5.0 MP-5 MP-5E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
6.0 MP-6 MP-6E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
10.0 MP-10 MP-10E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
13.0 MP-13 MP-13E 250mm x 4 Cols x 3 Lengths
20.0 MP-20 MP-20E 250mm x 4 Cols x 2 Lengths
25.0 MP-25 MP-25E 250mm x 4 Cols x 2 Lengths
40.0 MP-40 MP-40E 250mm x 4 Cols x 2 Lengths
Standard Colour Pack contains: Black, Red, Yellow and Blue.
EU Pack Colour Pack contains: Black, Blue, Brown and Grey.
MiniPACK – Adhesive Lined
A sealed and labelled pack with adhesive lined FiniTUBE CDW3X heat shrink tubing